1
US Price List
The Kitchen Collection
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
31
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT 260, 6" STANDS
Regent 260, 1890, standard, 6" stands R260-18-6-S $1,635.00 $1,965.00 $2,295.00
Regent 260, 1900, standard, 6" stands R260-19-6-S $1,635.00 $1,965.00 $2,295.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 1" extension R260-18-6-1 $1,700.00 $2,030.00 $2,360.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 1" extension R260-19-6-1 $1,700.00 $2,030.00 $2,360.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 2" extension R260-18-6-2 $1,765.00 $2,095.00 $2,425.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 2" extension R260-19-6-2 $1,765.00 $2,095.00 $2,425.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 3" extension R260,-18-6-3 $1,830.00 $2,160.00 $2,490.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 3" extension R260-19-6-3 $1,830.00 $2,160.00 $2,490.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 4" extension R260-18-6-4 $1,900.00 $2,230.00 $2,560.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 4" extension R260-19-6-4 $1,900.00 $2,230.00 $2,560.00
REGENT CHINA LEVER 260, 6" STANDS
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, standard, 6" stands RCL260-18-6-S $2,130.00 $2,625.00 $2,955.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, standard, 6" stands RCL260-19-6-S $2,130.00 $2,625.00 $2,955.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 1" extension RCL260-18-6-1 $2,195.00 $2,690.00 $3,020.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 1" extension RCL260-19-6-1 $2,195.00 $2,690.00 $3,020.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 2" extension RCL260-18-6-2 $2,260.00 $2,755.00 $3,085.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 2" extension RCL260-19-6-2 $2,260.00 $2,755.00 $3,085.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 3" extension RCL260-18-6-3 $2,325.00 $2,820.00 $3,150.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 3" extension RCL260-19-6-3 $2,325.00 $2,820.00 $3,150.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 4" extension RCL260-18-6-4 $2,395.00 $2,890.00 $3,220.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 4" extension RCL260-19-6-4 $2,395.00 $2,890.00 $3,220.00
REGENT METAL LEVER 260, 6" STANDS
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, standard, 6" stands RML260-18-6-S $2,625.00 $3,150.00 $3,680.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, standard, 6" stands RML260-19-6-S $2,625.00 $3,150.00 $3,680.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 1" extension RML260-18-6-1 $2,690.00 $3,220.00 $3,745.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 1" extension RML260-19-6-1 $2,690.00 $3,220.00 $3,745.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 2" extension RML260-18-6-2 $2,755.00 $3,285.00 $3,810.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 2" extension RML260-19-6-2 $2,755.00 $3,285.00 $3,810.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 3" extension RML260-18-6-3 $2,820.00 $3,350.00 $3,880.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 3" extension RML260-19-6-3 $2,820.00 $3,350.00 $3,880.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 4" extension RML260-18-6-4 $2,890.00 $3,415.00 $3,945.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 4" extension RML260-19-6-4 $2,890.00 $3,415.00 $3,945.00
REGENT 260, 8" STANDS
Regent 260, 1890, standard, 8" stands R260-18-8-S $1,800.00 $2,160.00 $2,525.00
Regent 260, 1900, standard, 8" stands R260-19-8-S $1,800.00 $2,160.00 $2,525.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 1" extension R260-18-8-1 $1,865.00 $2,230.00 $2,590.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 1" extension R260-19-8-1 $1,865.00 $2,230.00 $2,590.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 2" extension R260-18-8-2 $1,930.00 $2,295.00 $2,655.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 2" extension R260-19-8-2 $1,930.00 $2,295.00 $2,655.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 3" extension R260-18-8-3 $1,995.00 $2,360.00 $2,725.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 3" extension R260-19-8-3 $1,995.00 $2,360.00 $2,725.00
Regent 260, 1890, with 4 extension R260-18-8-4 $2,065.00 $2,425.00 $2,790.00
Regent 260, 1900, with 4" extension R260-19-8-4 $2,065.00 $2,425.00 $2,790.00
REGENT KITCHEN /  DECK MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
32
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT CHINA LEVER 260, 8" STANDS
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, standard, 8" stands RCL260-18-8-S $2,295.00 $2,755.00 $3,220.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, standard, 8" stands RCL260-19-8-S $2,295.00 $2,755.00 $3,220.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 1" extension RCL260-18-8-1 $2,360.00 $2,820.00 $3,285.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 1" extension RCL260-19-8-1 $2,360.00 $2,820.00 $3,285.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 2" extension RCL260-18-8-2 $2,425.00 $2,890.00 $3,350.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 2" extension RCL260-19-8-2 $2,425.00 $2,890.00 $3,350.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 3" extension RCL260-18-8-3 $2,490.00 $2,955.00 $3,415.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 3" extension RCL260-19-8-3 $2,490.00 $2,955.00 $3,415.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1890, with 4" extension RCL260-18-8-4 $2,560.00 $3,020.00 $3,480.00
Regent China Lever 260, 1900, with 4" extension RCL260-19-8-4 $2,560.00 $3,020.00 $3,480.00
REGENT METAL LEVER 260, 8" STANDS
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, standard, 8" stands RML260-18-8-S $2,790.00 $3,350.00 $3,910.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, standard, 8" stands RML260-19-8-S $2,790.00 $3,350.00 $3,910.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 1" extension RML260-18-8-1 $2,855.00 $3,415.00 $3,975.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 1" extension RML260-19-8-1 $2,855.00 $3,415.00 $3,975.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 2" extension RML260-18-8-2 $2,920.00 $3,480.00 $4,045.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 2" extension RML260-19-8-2 $2,920.00 $3,480.00 $4,045.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 3" extension RML260-18-8-3 $2,985.00 $3,550.00 $4,110.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 3" extension RML260-19-8-3 $2,985.00 $3,550.00 $4,110.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1890, with 4" extension RML260-18-8-4 $3,055.00 $3,615.00 $4,175.00
Regent Metal Lever 260, 1900, with 4" extension RML260-19-8-4 $3,055.00 $3,615.00 $4,175.00
REGENT 1010, FLANGE UNION
Regent 1010, 1890, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-18-FL $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 1010, 1900, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-19-FL $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1010, FLANGE UNION
Regent China Lever 1010, 1890, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-18-FL $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 1010, 1900, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-19-FL $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL LEVER 1010, FLANGE UNION
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1890, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-18-FL $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1900, (Flange) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-19-FL $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT 1010, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent 1010, 1890, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-18-MU $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 1010, 1900, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-19-MU $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1010, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent China Lever 1010, 1890, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-18-MU $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 1010, 1900, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-19-MU $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT KITCHEN /  DECK MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
33
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT METAL LEVER 1010, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1890, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-18-MU $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1900, (Mushroom) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-19-MU $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT 1010, PILLAR UNION
Regent 1010, 1890, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-18-PU $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 1010, 1900, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap R1010-19-PU $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1010, PILLAR UNION
Regent China Lever 1010, 1890, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-18-PU $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 1010, 1900, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RCL1010-19-PU $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL LEVER 1010, PILLAR UNION
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1890, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-18-PU $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 1010, 1900, (Pillar) Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap RML1010-19-PU $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT 1020
Regent 1020, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole R1020-18 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 1020, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole R1020-19 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Available with 6", 8" and 12" spout
REGENT CHINA LEVER, 1020
Regent China Lever 1020, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole RCL1020-18 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 1020, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole RCL1020-19 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Available with 6", 8" and 12" spout
REGENT METAL LEVER, 1020
Regent Metal Lever 1020, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole RML1020-18 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 1020, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole RML1020-19 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Available with 6", 8" and 12" spout
REGENT 1030, FLANGE UNION
Regent 1030, 1890, (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole with
rinse
R1030-18-FL $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Regent 1030, 1900, (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole with
rinse
R1030-19-FL $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1030, FLANGE UNION
Regent China Lever 1030, 1890, (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3
hole with rinse
RCL1030-18-FL $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Regent China Lever 1030, 1900, (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3
hole with rinse
RCL1030-19-FL $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT KITCHEN /  DECK MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
34
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT METAL LEVER 1030, FLANGE UNION
Regent 1030, 1890, Metal Lever (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3
hole with rinse
RML1030-18-FL $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Regent 1030, 1900, Metal Lever (Flange) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3
hole with rinse
RML1030-19-FL $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT 1030, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent 1030, 1890, (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole with
rinse
R1030-18-MU $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Regent 1030, 1900, (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 3 hole with
rinse
R1030-19-MU $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1030, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent 1030, 1890, China Lever (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted,
3 hole with rinse
RCL1030-18-MU $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Regent 1030, 1900, China Lever (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted,
3 hole with rinse
RCL1030-19-MU $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL LEVER 1030, MUSHROOM UNION
Regent Metal Lever 1030, 1890, (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted,
3 hole with rinse
RML1030-18-MU $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Regent Metal Lever 1030, 1900, (Mushroom) Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted,
3 hole with rinse
RML1030-19-MU $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT 1040
Regent 1040, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with rinse R1040-18 $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Regent 1040, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with rinse R1040-19 $4,275.00 $5,100.00 $5,925.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 1040
Regent China Lever 1040, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with
rinse
RCL1040-18 $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Regent China Lever 1040, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with
rinse
RCL1040-19 $4,770.00 $5,760.00 $6,585.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL LEVER 1040
Regent Metal Lever 1040, 1890, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with
rinse
RML1040-18 $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Regent Metal Lever 1040, 1900, Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted, 4 hole with
rinse
RML1040-19 $5,265.00 $6,255.00 $7,245.00
Available with a reduced swan neck spout height
REGENT 1070
Regent 1070, 1890, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted R1070-18 $2,460.00 $2,955.00 $3,450.00
Regent 1070, 1900, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap, deck mounted R1070-19 $2,460.00 $2,955.00 $3,450.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT KITCHEN /  DECK MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
35
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT CHINA 1070
Regent China Lever 1070, 1890, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap RCL1070-18 $2,955.00 $3,615.00 $4,110.00
Regent China Lever 1070, 1900, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap RCL1070-19 $2,955.00 $3,615.00 $4,110.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL 1070
Regent Metal Lever 1070, 1890, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap RML1070-18 $3,450.00 $4,110.00 $4,770.00
Regent Metal Lever 1070, 1900, Monobloc Kitchen Mixer Tap RML1070-19 $3,450.00 $4,110.00 $4,770.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT 260, WALL MOUNTED
Regent 260 Tap, 1890 R260-18-S $1,355.00 $1,625.00 $1,895.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1900 R260-19-S $1,355.00 $1,625.00 $1,895.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1890, with 1" extension R260-18-1 $1,420.00 $1,690.00 $1,960.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1900, with 1" extension R260-19-1 $1,420.00 $1,690.00 $1,960.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1890, with 2" extension R260-18-2 $1,485.00 $1,755.00 $2,025.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1900, with 2" extension R260-19-2 $1,485.00 $1,755.00 $2,025.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1890, with 3" extension R260-18-3 $1,550.00 $1,820.00 $2,090.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1900, with 3" extension R260-19-3 $1,550.00 $1,820.00 $2,090.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1890, with 4" extension R260-18-4 $1,615.00 $1,890.00 $2,160.00
Regent 260 Tap, 1900, with 4" extension R260-19-4 $1,615.00 $1,890.00 $2,160.00
REGENT CHINA LEVER 260, WALL MOUNTED
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1890 RCL260-18-S $1,685.00 $2,020.00 $2,355.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1900 RCL260-19-S $1,685.00 $2,020.00 $2,355.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 1" extension RCL260-18-1 $1,750.00 $2,085.00 $2,420.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 1" extension RCL260-19-1 $1,750.00 $2,085.00 $2,420.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 2" extension RCL260-18-2 $1,815.00 $2,150.00 $2,490.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 2" extension RCL260-19-2 $1,815.00 $2,150.00 $2,490.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 3" extension RCL260-18-3 $1,880.00 $2,220.00 $2,555.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 3" extension RCL260-19-3 $1,880.00 $2,220.00 $2,555.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 4" extension RCL260-18-4 $1,945.00 $2,285.00 $2,620.00
Regent China Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 4" extension RCL260-19-4 $1,945.00 $2,285.00 $2,620.00
REGENT METAL LEVER 260, WALL MOUNTED
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1890 RML260-18-S $2,015.00 $2,415.00 $2,820.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1900 RML260-19-S $2,015.00 $2,415.00 $2,820.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 1" extension RML260-18-1 $2,080.00 $2,480.00 $2,885.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 1" extension RML260-19-1 $2,080.00 $2,480.00 $2,885.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 2" extension RML260-18-2 $2,145.00 $2,550.00 $2,950.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 2" extension RML260-19-2 $2,145.00 $2,550.00 $2,950.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 3" extension RML260-18-3 $2,210.00 $2,615.00 $3,015.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 3" extension RML260-19-3 $2,210.00 $2,615.00 $3,015.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1890, with 4" extension RML260-18-4 $2,275.00 $2,680.00 $3,080.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Tap, 1900, with 4" extension RML260-19-4 $2,275.00 $2,680.00 $3,080.00
REGENT KITCHEN /  WALL MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
36
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
Please note: The RCL code used for China Lever products in this price list is for the default colour, white. If you would like
to change the colour of these please change the RCL code to the following. RNL for natural levers or RBL for black levers.
REGENT 260, WALL MOUNTED, POT FILLER
Regent 260 Pot Filler, 1890, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and 4" extension R260PF-18 $2,790.00 $3,350.00 $3,910.00
Regent 260 Pot Filler, 1900, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and 4" extension R260PF-19 $2,790.00 $3,350.00 $3,910.00
REGENT CHINA LEVER 260, WALL MOUNTED, POT FILLER
Regent China Lever 260 Pot Filler, 1890, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and 4"
extension
RCL260PF-18 $3,035.00 $3,595.00 $4,160.00
Regent China Lever 260 Pot Filler, 1900, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and
4" extension
RCL260PF-19 $3,035.00 $3,595.00 $4,160.00
REGENT METAL LEVER 260, WALL MOUNTED, POT FILLER
Regent Metal Lever 260 Pot Filler, 1890, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and 4"
extension
RML260PF-18 $3,285.00 $3,845.00 $4,405.00
Regent Metal Lever 260 Pot Filler, 1900, Wall Mounted with swivel joint and 4"
extension
RML260PF-19 $3,285.00 $3,845.00 $4,405.00
REGENT 2010
Regent 2010, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted R2010-18 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 2010, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted R2010-19 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT CHINA LEVER 2010
Regent China Lever 2010, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RCL2010-18 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 2010, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RCL2010-19 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT METAL LEVER 2010
Regent Metal Lever 2010, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RML2010-18 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 2010, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RML2010-19 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Available with an increased swan neck spout height
REGENT 2020
Regent 2020, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted R2020-18 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
Regent 2020, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted R2020-19 $2,625.00 $3,285.00 $3,780.00
REGENT CHINA LEVER 2020
Regent China Lever 2020, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RCL2020-18 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
Regent China Lever 2020, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RCL2020-19 $3,120.00 $3,780.00 $4,275.00
REGENT METAL LEVER 2020
Regent Metal Lever 2020, 1890, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RML2020-18 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
Regent Metal Lever 2020, 1900, Kitchen Bridge Mixer Tap, wall mounted RML2020-19 $3,615.00 $4,275.00 $5,100.00
REGENT KITCHEN /  WALL MOUNTED
GROUP 1
Polished Nickel,
Polished Chrome
GROUP 2
Satin Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel,
Polished Brass
7
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3
GROUP  3
Weathered Bronze, Matt Bronze, Matt Black,
Brushed Inca, Polished Inca, Brushed Inca,
Brushed Gold, Brushed Brass,
MILNE EDITIONS 1020
Milne Editions 1020, Kitchen Basin Mixer Tap, deck mounted 3 hole ME1020 $3,945.00 $4,730.00 $5,520.00
MILNE LEVER EDITIONS 1020
Milne Lever Editions 1020, Kitchen Basin Mixer Tap, deck mounted 3 hole MLE1020 $4,605.00 $5,530.00 $6,450.00
MILNE EDITIONS 1040
Milne Editions 1040, Kitchen Basin Mixer Tap with Hand Spray, deck mounted 4
hole
ME1040 $5,265.00 $6,315.00 $7,370.00
MILNE LEVER EDITIONS 1040
Milne Lever Editions 1040, Kitchen Basin Mixer Tap with Hand Spray, deck
mounted 4 hole
MLE1040 $5,925.00 $7,110.00 $8,300.00
MILNE KITCHEN
40
40
UNITED K INGDOM
Barber Wilsons & Co Ltd
Crawley Road, Wood Green
London, N22 6AH, UK
+44 (0)208 888 3461
USA & CANADA
Barber Wilsons North America
PO Box 1236, Roanoke Avenue
Riverhead, New York, 11901, USA
+1 800 727 6317
BARBERWILSONS.COM